C7
89
Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2025 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E1205251201
Stainless steel push trolley
Trolleys
Dimensions (mm)
Capacity A B C D E G H J
0,500 199 68 30 119 104 245 32 25
1,000 246 84 27 145 127 327 40 30
2,000 276 97 27 171 156 345 52 38
3,000 332 119 37 200 178 367 63 40
5,000 377 131 38 228 198 378 75 50
Specifications
Article code Capacity Suitable beam width Min. radius Wheel diameter (R) Net weight
ton mm m mm kg
DSS.0.02600500 0,500 50-152 0,8 57 9
DSS.0.02601000 1,000 64-203 1 73 12
DSS.0.02602000 2,000 88-203 1,1 86 20
DSS.0.02603000 3,000 100-203 1,3 106 29
DSS.0.02605000 5,000 114-203 1,4 118 44
A B C D E F G H J K
A
A B C D E F G H J K
R B